          TDBU Series
2-1
TDBU Series Dynamic brake unit
user manual
Thank you for choosing TOPTEK’s TDBU series dynamic brake unit. TDBUs are applied to absorb the
motor regeneration energy when the three-phase induction motor stops by deceleration. With TDBU,
the regeneration energy will be dissipated in dedicated braking resistors. To prevent mechanical or
human injury, please refer to this instruction sheet before wiring. TDBUs are suitable for TOPTEK AC

Vibration 9.8m/s2 (1G) under 20Hz,  2m/s2 (0.2G) at 20~50Hz
Mechanical Configuration Wall-mounted enclosed type IP20 (NEMA 1)
 Frame code DBU-A DBU-B DBU-A
  TDBU  Series
3-5
3-3 Braking Resistor (TDBR series)
 Specifications Ordering information (TDBR-xxxxxxxx)
 Power rating
(W)
Resistance
(Ω)
Ribbon wire-wound
round type
Aluminum-clad
cube type
1 80 750 TDBR-C080W750 TDBR-A080W750
2 200 TDBR-C080W200 TDBR-A080W200
3
300
400 TDBR-C300W400 TDBR-A300W400
4 250 TDBR-C300W250 TDBR-A300W250
5 100 TDBR-C300W100 TDBR-A300W100
6 400 150 TDBR-C400W150 TDBR-A400W150
7 40 TDBR-C400W040 TDBR-A400W040
8 500 100 TDBR-C500W100 TDBR-A500W100
9 30 TDBR-C500W030 TDBR-A500W030
10
1000
75 TDBR-C1K0W075 TDBR-A1K0W075
11 50 TDBR-C1K0W050 TDBR-A1K0W050
12 20 TDBR-C1K0W020 TDBR-A1K0W020
13 1200 8 TDBR-C1K2W008 TDBR-A1K2W008
14 6.8 TDBR-C1K2W6P8 TDBR-A1K2W6P8
15 1500 40 TDBR-C1K5W040 TDBR-A1K5W040
16 5 TDBR-C1K5W005 TDBR-A1K5W005
Note:
1. Please select the factory default resistance value (Watt) and the duty cycle (E.D. %).
2. For an application with large regenerative power such hoisting, the braking torque or other items
may exceed the capacity of a brake unit with a braking resistor in a standard combination(and